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   51+00 ILLINOISTO STA.56+97.25STA.SHEET NO. 2 OF 2 SHEETS

28 12

020’ 20’ 40’

SCALE: 1" = 20’

PRE-STAGE 1

9" WIDENING - 2’

DRUMS @ 25’ CTS

SUGGESTED SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION:

LEGEND

TYPE III BARRICADE

TEMPORARY BRIDGE TRAFFIC SIGNALS

BARRELS WITH STEADY BURNING BI-DIRECTIONAL LIGHT

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

WORK AREA

1400

1400

700

700

700700

2100

2100

400200

(IF OPTION USED)

SAND MODULE IMPACT ATTENUATOR LAYOUT

IMPACT ATTENUATOR (FULLY

REDIRECTIVE, NARROW) TEST LEVEL 2 - 1 EACH

PERFORM ANY WIDENING WORK FOR STAGE I CONSTRUCTION.

CONSTRUCT TEMPORARY RAMPS ON BOTH ENDS OF THE STRUCTURE FOR STAGE I CONSTRUCTION. 

STRUCTURE FOR STAGE I CONSTRUCTION. 

PLACE �" WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE SYSTEM AND 2�" HMA SURFACE COURSE OVER 

PERFORM PROPOSED STRUCTURE REPAIRS FOR STAGE I CONSTRUCTION. 

SEE STANDARD 701321 FOR DETAILS NOT SHOWN ON PLANS.  

PLACE 387.5 FT TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER AND IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY. 

REMOVE CONFLICTING PAVEMENT MARKING BETWEEN STOP BARS. 

PLACE STOP BARS AS SHOWN ON THE PLANS. 

STAGE I:

TRAFFIC CONTROL SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701326.                                       

CONSTRUCT 2’ HMA BASE COURSE WIDENING 9" IN THE SOUTHWEST  AND SOUTHEAST QUADRANTS FOR WIDENING.

PRE-STAGE I: 
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